Wantage Town Council

Expenditure exceeding £500 in the quarter ended 30 June 2022

Date

Apr - Jun
Apr - Jun
Apr - Jun
Apr - Jun
May - Jun
Apr- Jun

Payee
VWHDC
NEST

VWHDC

Abbey Properties
Mobiloo
Amazon

08/04/2022 Land & Property
13/04/2022 L Bury
13/04/2022 Land & Property
13/04/2022 VWHDC
13/04/2022 Wells Cathedral
21/04/2022 Staff - various

21/04/2022 Charlton Environmental

21/04/2022 PMT
21/04/2022 S Flanagan

06/05/2022 Glanville Consultants

06/05/2022 HMRC
06/05/2022 I Souch

06/05/2022 Land & Property

06/05/2022 White Horse Horticulture

06/05/2022 X2 Connect

16/05/2022 Be Free Young Carers

16/05/2022 GROW
19/05/2022 Land & Property
19/05/2022 We Drive Smart

19/05/2022 Zurich Municipal

20/05/2022 Staff - various
27/05/2022 Royal Mail
01/06/2022 HMRC
01/06/2022 Land & Property
01/06/2022 OALC
01/06/2022 Solopress

05/06/2022 JT Stage Productions
06/06/2022 Glanville Consultants
06/06/2022 White Horse Horticulture

07/06/2022 Windowflowers
13/06/2022 Stockham PA
17/06/2022 Freeths LLP
21/06/2022 Staff - various
21/06/2022 HMRC

Description
Rates for Market
Pension contribution payments

Rates for car park

Rent for market storage garage (3 x £250)
Mobiloo for Jubilee lunch and Carnival
Gazebos, flags and jubilee lunch items
Advisor re property registration
Bunting for Jubilee picnic 50% deposit
Advisor re property registration
Provision of street name plates

Statue cleaning

Payroll April 2022

Weedkilling whole town

PA equipment

Newsletter/jubilee leaflet distribution
Advisor re pedestrianisation scheme
PAYE April

Entertainment at artisan market on 15 May

Advisor re property registration
Cemetery/play area mtce, market duties
Replacement door for telephone box
Donation half year

Donation half year

Advisor re property registration
Childen's rides Jubilee lunch

Insurance 2022/23

Payroll May 2022

Newsletter distribution

PAYE May

Advisor re property registration
Subscription

Newsletter

Stage and PA for Jubilee Lunch
Advisor re pedestrianisation scheme
Cemetery/play area mtce, market duties,
road closure

Floral displays

Marshalling Jubilee Lunch

Legal work re Larkhill allotments lease
Payroll June 2022

PAYE for June

£
741.05
1,358.18

1,213.90
750.00
990.00
647.75

1,350.00

1,125.00

1,170.00

2,843.44

1,060.00

9,723.05
925.00

2,065.15

600.00
1,000.00
3,143.14

600.00

720.00
1,955.00
1,240.00
2,500.00
5,750.00
1,440.00
1,600.00
3,449.59
8,010.20

852.91
1,984.62

930.00
2,178.43

966.22
3,500.00
1,250.00
2,065.00

4,214.00
1,000.00
1,250.00
8,065.72
2,028.30



30/06/2022 Glanville Consultants Advisor re pedestrianisation scheme 1,250.00
30/06/2022 White Horse Horticulture Cemetery/play area mtce, market duties, 2,090.00
road closure, allotment clearance



