Wantage Town Council

Expenditure exceeding £500 in the quarter ended 30 June 2022

Date	Payee	Description	£
Apr - Jun	VWHDC	Rates for Market	741.05
Apr - Jun	NEST	Pension contribution payments	1,358.18
Apr - Jun	VWHDC	Rates for car park	1,213.90
Apr - Jun	Abbey Properties	Rent for market storage garage (3 x £250)	750.00
May - Jun	Mobiloo	Mobiloo for Jubilee lunch and Carnival	990.00
Apr- Jun	Amazon	Gazebos, flags and jubilee lunch items	647.75
08/04/2022	Land & Property	Advisor re property registration	1,350.00
13/04/2022	L Bury	Bunting for Jubilee picnic 50% deposit	1,125.00
13/04/2022	Land & Property	Advisor re property registration	1,170.00
13/04/2022	VWHDC	Provision of street name plates	2,843.44
13/04/2022	Wells Cathedral	Statue cleaning	1,060.00
21/04/2022	Staff - various	Payroll April 2022	9,723.05
21/04/2022	Charlton Environmental	Weedkilling whole town	925.00
21/04/2022	PMT	PA equipment	2,065.15
21/04/2022	S Flanagan	Newsletter/jubilee leaflet distribution	600.00
06/05/2022	Glanville Consultants	Advisor re pedestrianisation scheme	1,000.00
06/05/2022	HMRC	PAYE April	3,143.14
06/05/2022	I Souch	Entertainment at artisan market on 15 May	600.00
06/05/2022	Land & Property	Advisor re property registration	720.00
06/05/2022	White Horse Horticulture	Cemetery/play area mtce, market duties	1,955.00
06/05/2022	X2 Connect	Replacement door for telephone box	1,240.00
16/05/2022	Be Free Young Carers	Donation half year	2,500.00
16/05/2022	GROW	Donation half year	5,750.00
19/05/2022	Land & Property	Advisor re property registration	1,440.00
19/05/2022	We Drive Smart	Childen's rides Jubilee lunch	1,600.00
19/05/2022	Zurich Municipal	Insurance 2022/23	3,449.59
20/05/2022	Staff - various	Payroll May 2022	8,010.20
27/05/2022	Royal Mail	Newsletter distribution	852.91
01/06/2022	HMRC	PAYE May	1,984.62
01/06/2022	Land & Property	Advisor re property registration	930.00
01/06/2022	OALC	Subscription	2,178.43
01/06/2022	Solopress	Newsletter	966.22
05/06/2022	JT Stage Productions	Stage and PA for Jubilee Lunch	3,500.00
06/06/2022	Glanville Consultants	Advisor re pedestrianisation scheme	1,250.00
06/06/2022	White Horse Horticulture	Cemetery/play area mtce, market duties, road closure	2,065.00
07/06/2022	Windowflowers	Floral displays	4,214.00
13/06/2022	Stockham PA	Marshalling Jubilee Lunch	1,000.00
17/06/2022	Freeths LLP	Legal work re Larkhill allotments lease	1,250.00
21/06/2022	Staff - various	Payroll June 2022	8,065.72
21/06/2022	HMRC	PAYE for June	2,028.30

30/06/2022 Glanville Consultants

Advisor re pedestrianisation scheme 30/06/2022 White Horse Horticulture Cemetery/play area mtce, market duties, road closure, allotment clearance

1,250.00 2,090.00